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The following is a box listing for MI. 5/10 George Green Ltd (La Scala, Dunoon).
Formal arrangement and description still to be undertaken.

ltem list:

Ref

MI.

M.

M.

MI.

MI.

MI.

MI.

M.

M.

M.

MI.

MI.

M.

MI.

5/10/1

5/10/2

5/10/3

5/10/4

5/10/5

5/10/6

5/10/7

5/10/8

5/10/9

5/10/10

5/10/11

5/10/12

5/10/13

5/10/14

Date

Dec 1966

Jan 1967

Feb 1967

Mar 1967

Feb ¢c1970

Sept c1970

Oct c1970

Dec c1970

c1967

13 Oct 1974

5 July 1964

Nov 1951-
Apr 1054

Jan 1957-
June 1959

Jan 1965-

Description

Printed programme.

Street, Dunoon

Printed programme.

Street, Dunoon
2 copies

Printed programme.

Street, Dunoon
3 copies

Printed programme.

Street, Dunoon

Printed programme.

Street, Dunoon

Printed programme.

Street, Dunoon

Printed programme.

Street, Dunoon

Printed programme.

Street, Dunoon
6 copies

Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll

Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll

Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll

Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll

Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll

Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll

Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll

Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll

Printed foyer poster for Green's La Scala Cinema,
Argyll Street, Dunoon

2 copies

List of commercials to be shown during the week
commencing 13th October 1974

Programme for Sunday 5th July 1964

Volume. Monthly record of condition of Keepalite
equipment. Book no 979, for batteries

Volume. Monthly record of condition of Keepalite

equipment

Volume. Monthly record of condition of Keepalite
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Ref Date Description

Jul 1967 equipment

MI. 5/10/15 Aug 1967-  Volume. Monthly record of condition of Keepalite
Mar 1972 equipment
(Book not filled up completely)

MI. 5/10/16 n.d. Framed notice from Green's cinema, La Scala,
Dunoon, requesting patrons to retain half tickets for
examination by Customs Officials.

Plus unmounted copy
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