

Box list

MI.5/10

George Green Ltd (La Scala, Dunoon)

National Library of Scotland Moving Image Archive Kelvin Hall 1445 Argyle Street Glasgow G3 8AW

Tel: 0845 366 4600

Fax: 0845 366 4601

E-mail: movingimage@nls.uk

© National Library of Scotland

The following is a box listing for MI. 5/10 George Green Ltd (La Scala, Dunoon). Formal arrangement and description still to be undertaken.

Item list:

Ref	Date	Description
MI. 5/10/1	Dec 1966	Printed programme. Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll Street, Dunoon
MI. 5/10/2	Jan 1967	Printed programme. Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll Street, Dunoon 2 copies
MI. 5/10/3	Feb 1967	Printed programme. Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll Street, Dunoon 3 copies
MI. 5/10/4	Mar 1967	Printed programme. Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll Street, Dunoon
MI. 5/10/5	Feb c1970	Printed programme. Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll Street, Dunoon
MI. 5/10/6	Sept c1970	Printed programme. Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll Street, Dunoon
MI. 5/10/7	Oct c1970	Printed programme. Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll Street, Dunoon
MI. 5/10/8	Dec c1970	Printed programme. Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll Street, Dunoon 6 copies
MI. 5/10/9	c1967	Printed foyer poster for Green's La Scala Cinema, Argyll Street, Dunoon 2 copies
MI. 5/10/10	13 Oct 1974	List of commercials to be shown during the week commencing 13th October 1974
MI. 5/10/11	5 July 1964	Programme for Sunday 5th July 1964
MI. 5/10/12	Nov 1951- Apr 1054	Volume. Monthly record of condition of Keepalite equipment. Book no 979, for batteries
MI. 5/10/13	Jan 1957- June 1959	Volume. Monthly record of condition of Keepalite equipment
MI. 5/10/14	Jan 1965-	Volume. Monthly record of condition of Keepalite

Ref	Date	Description
	Jul 1967	equipment
MI. 5/10/15	Aug 1967- Mar 1972	Volume. Monthly record of condition of Keepalite equipment (Book not filled up completely)
MI. 5/10/16	n.d.	Framed notice from Green's cinema, La Scala, Dunoon, requesting patrons to retain half tickets for examination by Customs Officials. Plus unmounted copy